High rate duty float charging:
17A @ 12V - 9A @ 24V - 6A @ 36V - 4.5A @ 48V
Fully automatic charge
regulation
Optional DIN rail mounting
Optional boost mode
Charge fail relay output
Product SpecificationProduct Specification

(shown in protective cover)
(shown as open frame unit)
How to order    When ordering, please specify -
12 24 36 48 17 9 6 4.5
• •
• •
• •
• •
-
PC •
Insert options when required, if no options are required, leave empty.
Options
•
Options
The above example shows the order code for a 95-277V,AC input, 12V@17A,DC output charger, calibrated for a vented lead acid battery,
and with manual boost and DIN rail mounting option.
OPTIONS
INPUT VOLTAGE
Protective
Cover
•
OI
DIN
•
S
MB
•
•
DIN Rail
Mounting
Output
Inhibit
Manual
Boost
•
Spade
Connections
BATTERY TYPE
10 Cell
Ni Cad
Lead
Acid
20 Cell
Ni Cad
18 Cell
Ni Cad
•LA